
Chapel Schedule: All services at 11:40 

STU Chapel Schedule at a Glance, Winter 2025 
 

Please join us for chapel with the Saskatoon Theological Union (STU) – ALL ARE WELCOME!!           

Our services are celebrated in 

the particular style of each 

college and its denomination. 

We also worship ecumenically 

and collaboratively as the STU 

about once a month. 
 

The backbone of our chapel life 

at the STU is our weekly service 

on Thursdays at 11:40am. Most 

of our services are in-person. All 

services are broadcast via zoom.  

Please also join us for special 

services as they come up, 

featuring festal moments in the 

liturgical calendar, student 

leadership, and more. Special 

services will take place on 

Tuesdays at 11:40. Stay tuned 

for further details as they arise. 

 

Students and faculty of the STU, come on out and support your siblings in faith by joining 

together in worship! For more information, contact: chapel@saskatoontheologicalunion.ca 

 

ZOOM link for all services: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82963758924 

 

The Saskatoon Theological Union is: 
Emmanuel and St. Chad (Anglican) 

Lutheran Theological Seminary (Lutheran) 

Saint Andrew’s (United Church of Canada) 
 

  
Thurs Jan 9 Emmanuel and St. Chad 

Thurs Jan 16 Lutheran Theological Seminary 

Thurs Jan 23 STU Service (Week of Prayer for Xn Unity) 
Please note: This service will take place at the 
chapel of St. Thomas More College 

Thurs Jan 30 DMin led service 

Thurs Feb 6 Emmanuel and St. Chad 

Thurs Feb 13 Saint Andrew’s College 

Tues Feb 18 Contemplative Gathering (United Church) 

Thurs Feb 20 Lutheran Theological Seminary 

Thurs Feb 27 Emmanuel and St. Chad 

Thurs Mar 6 STU Service (Lent 1) 

Thurs Mar 13 Saint Andrew’s College  

Thurs Mar 20 Lutheran Theological Seminary 

Thurs Mar 27 Saint Andrew’s College  

Thurs Apr 3 Lutheran Theological Seminary 

Thurs Apr 10 Emmanuel and St. Chad 

Thurs Apr 17 Saint Andrew’s College 

Thurs Apr 24 STU Service 


